
011 Mergers & Acquisitions Bright
011 Medical Malpractice Gee
011 Estate Planning Baker
011 Conflicts Garza
011 Nonprofits Organizations Black

DATE TIME SECTION COURSE PROFESSOR ROOM
Monday, April 28

9:00 am 011 Federal Courts Christoff 325
011 Copyright Jones 326

1:00 pm 011 Contracts II Copes 325
012 Contracts II Black 136

Tuesday, April 29
9:00 am 011 Bar Exam Preparation all sections 136

Wednesday, April 30
9:00 am 011 Sales Smith, K. 136

011 Advanced Constitutional Law Hillman 325

Thursday, May 1
9:00 am 011 Criminal Procedure II Ward 325

011 Corporate Tax Barrineau 326
011 Environmental Law Womack 136

    NOTE: These courses have conflicting exams; student needs approval before enrolling in these courses.

1:00 pm 011 Property II Brashier 136
012 Property II Kiel 325/326

Friday, May 2
9:00 am 011 Criminal Procedure I Romantz 136

011 Immigration Law Pazar 325
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DATE TIME SECTION COURSE PROFESSOR ROOM
Monday, May 5

9:00 am 011 Bioethics & the Law Steuer 136
011 Realty Transactions Humphreys 326

1:00 pm both sections Civil Procedure II Schaffzin, D. 136

Tuesday, May 6
9:00 am 011 Constitutional Law Kiel 136

011 Evidence Schaffzin, K. 325/326

Wednesday, May 7
9:00 am 011 Trust Law Autry 326

1:00 pm 011 Criminal Law Brobst 325
012 Criminal Law Romantz 136

Thursday, May 8
9:00 am 011 Elder Law Brashier 136

Friday, May 9
9:00 am 011 Family Law Garza 136

1:00 pm 011 Torts II Kritchevsky 325
011 Torts II Brobst 326

TBA 1L Diagnostic KAPLAN online
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